Young Athletes Road Race Champs Rouken Glen 21st March 2010

Under 13 Girls 2500 metres

1 GILLESPIE, Kathryn
2 COWAN, Chloe
3 MACCORQUODALE, Eilidh
4 GLADING, Leia
5 GILLHAM, Gwen
6 BONUCCHI, Roisin
7 WILKINSON, Keely
8 OAKLEY, Kirstin
9 TURNBULL, Katie
10 HUNTER, Alexandra
11 MITCHELL, Emma
12 MCSHEA, Rosin
13 CHISWELL, Eliza
14 KILGOUR, Rosabel K
15 BRECKENRIDGE, Myrtle
16 CANNING, Louise
17 DAVIDSON, Lucy
18 CHISWELL, Melanie
19 MCSTAY, Caitlin
20 MACFARLANE, Shannon
21 REYNOLDS, Eilidh L
22 MACKINNON, Eve
23 BOYLE, Millie
24 PEARSON, Sarah
25 BLACK, Gillian
26 DAVISON, Helena
27 MCNICOL, Pamela
28 STEWART, Megan
29 CLARKE, Laura
30 HAYES, Sophie
31 LEE, Kathryn
32 BURNS, Isla
33 ROBERTSON, Victoria
34 RENNIE, Lisa
35 TRAYNOR, Nadene
36 KERR, Lorne
37 MURRAY, Isabella
38 ROBERTSON, Megan
39 FERRIE, Emma
40 SIMPSON, Chloe
41 MCALPINE, Amy
42 BARTL, Hannah
43 ARBUCKLE, Lauren
44 CHERRY, Jill
45 BLACK, Rachel
46 WILLIAMS, Kelly
47 CAMPBELL, Louise
48 BEN EL HASSAN, Yasmine
49 COOK, Eilidh
50 SEMPLE, Evie
51 MCLEAN, Catherine
52 ROSS, Claire
53 NELSON, Bethany
54 LAMBIE, Catherine

Central Region AC
Giffnock North AAC
Central Region AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kilbarchan

Central Region AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AC
Kilbarchan

Edinburgh AC
Inverclyde AC
Clydesdale Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Fife AC

Shettleston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Kilbarchan

Central Region AC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Central Region AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Law & District AAC
East Kilbride AAC
Central Region AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan

Central Region AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Ayr Seaforth AC

Law & District AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Giffnock North AAC
Helensburgh
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC

Pitreavie AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Lothian Running Club
Shettleston Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan

Motherwell AC

Lothian Running Club
East Kilbride AAC

0:08:57
0:09:13
0:09:26
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:40
0:09:47
0:09:48
0:09:50
0:09:54
0:09:55
0:09:58
0:09:58
0:09:58
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:07
0:10:08
0:10:09
0:10:11
0:10:13
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:17
0:10:20
0:10:24
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:10:31
0:10:32
0:10:33
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:44
0:10:46
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:47
0:10:50
0:10:50
0:10:50
0:10:54
0:10:57
0:10:58
0:10:59
0:11:01
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:09
0:11:09



55 DICK, Caitlin

56 ADAMS, Megan

57 IRWIN, Kirsty

58 MEADER, Laura

59 LOWRIE, Monica

60 SLOAN-DENNISON, Jude
61 RICHARDSON, Sarah
62 ROSS, Lisa

63 ARNOLD, Emma

64 MCROBERTS, Jaye

65 BRYDON, Alanis

66 MOLE, Amy

67 CRUICKSHANKS, Ailsa
68 HUNTER, Emma

69 TROTTER, Caitlin

70 MCCULLOCH, Hannah
71 SUTHERLAND, Victoria
72 COMPSTON, Lucy

73 WALKER, Lisa

74 HORSBURGH, Alice
75 DAVIS, Louisa

76 MURRAY, Emma

77 BOYLE, Mhairi

78 ROY, Ellen

79 PORTER, Valerie

80 MCDIARMID, Rebecca
81 FAIRLIE, Lucy

82 GRAHAM, Andrea

83 MCCLYMONT, Robyn

Teams
1 : Central Region AC

2 : Kilbarchan

3 : Giffnock North AAC

: VP-Glasgow AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Inverclyde AC

: Ayr Seaforth AC

Law & District AAC

Clydesdale Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Motherwell AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Law & District AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan

Glasgow School of Sport
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Fife AC

Motherwell AC

Garscube Harriers
Motherwell AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Lothian Running Club
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

East Kilbride AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
East Kilbride AAC
Kilbarchan

Kilmarnock H&AC

GILLESPIE, Kathry
MACCORQUODALE, Eilidh
BONUCCHI, Roisin

GILLHAM, Gwen
TURNBULL, Katie
MCSTAY, Caitlin

COWAN, Chloe
DAVIDSON, Lucy
DAVISON, Helena

4
5

6:

7 : Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
8

9

10

Shettleston Harriers

11 : Kilmarnock H&AC
12 : East Kilbride AAC

13 : Lothian Running Club

14 : Motherwell AC

15 : Greenock Glenpark Harriers

0:11:12
0:11:13
0:11:15
0:11:17
0:11:18
0:11:21
0:11:23
0:11:24
0:11:27
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:37
0:11:37
0:11:42
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:11:58
0:12:02
0:12:02
0:12:05
0:12:23
0:12:25
0:12:31
0:12:37
0:12:39
0:12:48
0:13:07
0:13:33
0:17:38

100
123
132
143
159
170
177
227
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Under 15 Girls 3700 metres

1 DUNNETT, Emma
2 PRISE, Eilidh
3 PENRICE, Laura
4 DUNNETT, Oonagh
5 BROWN, Micaela
6 COWAN, Linzi
7 JACKSON, Selena
8 GRAY, Caitlin
9 HARPER, Kirsty
10 FAIRFIELD, Stephanie
11 MATHESON, Fiona
12 BONOMI, Rebecca
13 FRANKLAND, Amy
14 GIBSON, Kerry
15 KERR, Eve
16 GIBSON, Laura
17 HUNTER, Rachel
18 REID, Eilidh
19 VALLELY, Emma
20 MILLAR, Sarah
21 GRAHAM, Sherelle
22 HENDRY, Amy
23 MCDADE, Meighan
24 KANGLEY, Shannon
25 ZUBEN, Aliyah
26 THOMSON, Caitlin
27 FERGUSON, Hannah
28 TWEEDIE, Molly
29 BEATTIE, Lorna
30 EYDMANN, Sara
31 MCQUILLAN, Jemma
32 MCEVILLY, Eilidh
33 REID, Claire
34 TAYLOR, Stacie
35 GREENAN, Emily
36 HARAN, Kerri
37 MCGLOIN, Victoria
38 DOHERTY, Lauren
39 MILLER, Holly
40 AINSLIE, Helen
41 FAIRLIE, Rachel
42 CRUICKSHANKS, Fiona
43 DICK, Rachel
44 FISHER, Gabrielle
45 PARKINS, Farren
46 STEVEN, Olivia
47 MACKIE, Kate
48 AINSLIE, Jane
49 FAIRLIE, Emma
50 MCCUTCHEON, Gemma

Edinburgh AC

Aberdeen AAC

Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Edinburgh AC

Kilbarchan

Giffnock North AAC
Lasswade AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Lasswade AC

Fife AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Law & District AAC

Central Region AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Central Region AC

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Clydesdale Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

Central Region AC
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
East Kilbride AAC

Fife AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Central Region AC

East Kilbride AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
East Kilbride AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC

0:12:41
0:13:16
0:13:31
0:13:37
0:14:00
0:14:02
0:14:04
0:14:08
0:14:16
0:14:19
0:14:28
0:14:29
0:14:33
0:14:33
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:39
0:14:52
0:14:55
0:15:00
0:15:02
0:15:07
0:15:09
0:15:09
0:15:11
0:15:14
0:15:14
0:15:18
0:15:19
0:15:30
0:15:37
0:15:51
0:15:57
0:16:02
0:16:02
0:16:04
0:16:04
0:16:15
0:16:31
0:16:31
0:16:42
0:16:47
0:16:47
0:16:47
0:16:53
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:13
0:17:16
0:17:34



Teams

1 : Edinburgh AC

2 : Giffnock North AAC

3 : Pitreavie AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang H

4
5
6 : Fife AC

7 . Central Region AC
8

10

: Greenock Glenpark H

: Kilmarnock H&AC
11 : Falkirk Victoria H
12 : East Kilbride AAC
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DUNNETT, Emma
DUNNETT, Oonagh
GRAY, Caitlin

COWAN, Linzi
JACKSON, Selena
FAIRFIELD, Stephanie

BROWN, Micaela
HUNTER, Rachel
REID, Eilidh

Under 17 Women 5000 metres

1 REES, Halina
2 YOUNG, Hollie
3 AUCKLAND, Rhona
4 PENNEL, Kathryn
5 MITCHELL, Lucy
6 LAMOND, Alexandra
7 HILL-STIRLING, Louise
8 LINDSAY, Nicola
9 POLLOCK, Emily
10 MURRAY, Madeleine
11 BROWN, Mairi
12 EADIE, Elaine
13 MULHOLLAND, Nynke
14 TURNBULL, Lana
15 KEMP, Abby
16 MURRAY, Hazel
17 CRUICKSHANKS, Jennifer
18 HAMILTON, Sarah
19 SHANKLAND, Lois
20 THOMSON, Rachael
21 MACKINNON, Sarah
22 MOLE, Alannah
23 HASTINGS, Rosie
24 MCSTAY, Melissa
25 MILLER, April
26 PRICE, Victoria
27 COOK, Julie
28 GOLDIE, Lauren
29 HAMILL, Eillidh
30 MCSTAY, Siobhan
31 MCALPINE, Lisa

Fife AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Banchory Stonehaven AC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Ayr Seaforth AC

Law & District AAC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan

Inverclyde AC

Lothian Running Club
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Fife AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

East Kilbride AAC
Caithness AAC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Central Region AC
Kilbarchan

Giffnock North AAC

Law & District AAC
Central Region AC

Ayr Seaforth AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilbarchan

Pitreavie AAC

96
114
136

0:18:01
0:18:05
0:18:22
0:18:32
0:19:16
0:19:29
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:41
0:19:48
0:19:52
0:19:54
0:20:14
0:20:16
0:20:27
0:20:45
0:21:06
0:21:21
0:21:30
0:21:38
0:21:38
0:21:43
0:21:47
0:22:18
0:22:25
0:22:41
0:23:13
0:25:02
0:25:16
0:26:05
0:29:04



Teams
1 : Falkirk Victoria H

2 : Kilbarchan
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MITCHELL, Lucy 5
KEMP, Abby 15
MURRAY, Hazel 16

36
EADIE, Elaine 12
MCSTAY, Melissa 24
MCSTAY, Siobhan 30

66

Under 20 Women 5000 metres

1 MOULTRIE, Josephine
2 DUFF, Beth

3 LOCKIE, Catriona

4 RICE, Emma

5 DAWES, Rhian

6 MCAULEY, Claire

VP-Glasgow AC 0:17:07
East Kilbride AAC 0:17:17
Giffnock North AAC 0:18:46
Inverclyde AC 0:18:56
VP-Glasgow AC 0:19:10
Giffnock North AAC 0:20:20
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Under 13 Boys 2500 metres

1 GILLHAM, Euan
2 FERGUSON, Craig
3 HUDSON, Michael
4 GILMOUR, Cameron
5 LANCASTER, Max
6 BRECKENRIDGE, Jock
7 ROBERTSON, David
8 GLEN, Jonathan
9 MCINTYRE, Keith
10 KELHAM, Andrew
11 FLANAGAN, Ryan
12 MCGIVEN, Murray
13 DAVIES, Iain
14 HOUSTON, Joshua
15 GOULD, Dewi
16 COOK, Jamie
17 MCLAUGHLIN, John
18 TURNER, Liam
19 LAWSON, Iain
20 BROWN, Joe
21 GOURLEY, Rob
22 MACGREGOR, Jack
23 BRANNAN, Sean Paul
24 KIRWAN, Luke
25 MCCORMACK, Callum
26 GRAY, Ross
27 BLACK, Andrew
28 MACDONALD, Christopher
29 PENRICE, Euan
30 REID, Andrew
31 MCCABE, Jack
32 WIGHTON, Charlie
33 MACFARLANE, Gary
34 CAREY, Brendan
35 MIDDLETON, Jamie
36 HARRINGTON, Jack
37 BARR, Robbie
38 MCCABE, Michael
39 PETTIGREW, James
40 MACKENZIE, Kyle A
41 WALKER, Calum
42 BANNATYNE, Owen
43 LEACH, Owen
44 KERR, Angus
45 GRAY, Ross
46 FINLAYSON, Andrew
47 REILLY, Sean
48 MULLEN, Paul
49 BRODIE, Euan
50 MURPHY, Stephen
51 MCEWAN, Ross
52 MULHOLLAND, Terry
53 DEWAR, Callum
54 ANDERSON, Jamie

Kilbarchan

Calderglen Harriers
Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AAC
Shettleston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

Central Region AC
Inverclyde AC

Giffnock North AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Lasswade AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
East Kilbride AAC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Inverclyde AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Shettleston Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kilbarchan

Central Region AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Central Region AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Lasswade AC

Whitemoss

Kilbarchan

Motherwell AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Calderglen Harriers

Giffnock North AAC

Law & District AAC

Lasswade AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Motherwell AC

0:08:27
0:08:43
0:08:44
0:08:48
0:08:57
0:08:59
0:09:01
0:09:07
0:09:10
0:09:11
0:09:11
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:19
0:09:20
0:09:22
0:09:22
0:09:24
0:09:28
0:09:32
0:09:32
0:09:36
0:09:38
0:09:38
0:09:39
0:09:44
0:09:44
0:09:45
0:09:45
0:09:48
0:09:50
0:09:50
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:09:54
0:09:56
0:09:58
0:09:58
0:09:59
0:10:03
0:10:05
0:10:06
0:10:06
0:10:20
0:10:23
0:10:28
0:10:31
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:35
0:10:37
0:10:38
0:10:38
0:10:38



55 BLACK, Lewis

56 BOYLE, Christopher
57 SLIMMON, Liam

58 MAMKODILA, Christian
59 CAMPBELL, David
60 MCGURK, Andrew
61 KANE, Aidan

62 SWAN, Charlie

63 CATHCART, Jack
64 MORRIS, Rory

65 FINNIESTON, Ryan
66 BLACK, Gregor

67 EBBITT, Fraser

68 MASON, Douglas
69 MCKAY, Darren

Teams
1 : Shettleston Harriers

2 : Inverclyde AC

3 : Giffnock North AAC

Kilbarchan
: Calderglen Harriers
: Central Region AC

Lasswade AC
Motherwell AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
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Ron Hill Cambuslang H

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Lasswade AC

Law & District AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Glasgow School of Sport
Clydesdale Harriers
Calderglen Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Motherwell AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Shettleston Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
Shettleston Harriers

BRECKENRIDGE, Jock
FLANAGAN, Ryan
MCGIVEN, Murray

GLEN, Jonathan
KELHAM, Andrew
HOUSTON, Joshua

LANCASTER, Max
GOULD, Dewi
COOK, Jamie

Under 15 Boys 3700 metres

1 HASSAN, Ahmed

2 BOYLE, Lewis

3 GOURLEY, Neil

4 TWEEDIE, Jonathan
5 STANLEY, Alastair
6 MILLER, Ruaridh

7 CLARK, Andrew

8 MCLOONE, Liam

9 WILLIAMS, Greg
10 KELHAM, Rory
11 MATTHEWS, Callum
12 YOUNG, Scott
13 ROONEY, Marc
14 HOUSTON, Michael
15 EDWARD, Jack
16 HEIRS, Callum

Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC
Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan

Giffnock North AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Inverclyde AC
Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

0:10:38
0:10:41
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:47
0:10:50
0:10:50
0:10:57
0:11:09
0:11:16
0:11:24
0:11:27
0:11:33
0:11:58
0:12:00

6

11
12
29
8

10
14
32
5

15
16
36
36
75
80
84
84
110
160
160

0:11:11
0:11:25
0:11:45
0:11:50
0:11:51
0:11:54
0:12:00
0:12:05
0:12:09
0:12:20
0:12:23
0:12:30
0:12:34
0:12:46
0:12:50
0:12:50



17 STEPHEN, Ross

18 MCKENNA, Matthew
19 FRASER, Sam

20 MCSTAY, Christopher
21 ROE, Stuart

22 CAMERON, Michael
23 RAFFERTY, Kieron
24 SMITH, Gerard

25 WEBSTER, Euan

26 HASTINGS, Vincent
27 MCALPINE, Scott
28 MOORE, Dylan

29 DEVENEY, Anthony
30 DOLAN, Tony

31 TODD, Robert

32 MORRIS, Fergus

33 CARTER, Andrew
34 MCGILL, Luke

35 CANNING, Jonathan
36 BERRY, Euan

37 MASON, Garry

38 WHYTESIDE, Craig
39 CORNFORTH, Evan
40 MCINTYRE, Colin
41 KIRWAN, Jack

42 STEVEN, Ben

43 BARBOUR, Fraser
44 MCMURRAN, Dean
45 PUGH, Kieran

46 BRYCE, Steven

47 CLARK, Callum

48 MACKENZIE, Calum A

Teams
1 : Giffnock North AAC

2 : VP-Glasgow AC

3 : Inverclyde AC

. Ayr Seaforth
Kilmarnock H&AC

NOoO Ovh~

Ron Hill Cambuslang H
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Central Region AC

Kilbarchan

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Edinburgh AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Ayr Seaforth AC

East Kilbride AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Inverclyde AC

Kilmarnock H&AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Fife AC

Shettleston Harriers
Whitemoss

Kilmarnock H&AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
East Kilbride AAC

Ayr Seaforth AC

VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Law & District AAC

Lasswade AC

Lasswade AC

GOURLEY, Neil
TWEEDIE, Jonathan
CLARK, Andrew

BOYLE, Lewis
MCLOONE, Liam
ROONEY, Marc

WILLIAMS, Greg
KELHAM, Rory
HOUSTON, Michael

0:12:53
0:12:55
0:12:58
0:13:03
0:13:05
0:13:06
0:13:12
0:13:15
0:13:20
0:13:23
0:13:28
0:13:34
0:13:34
0:13:41
0:13:52
0:13:53
0:13:57
0:13:58
0:14:11
0:14:19
0:14:19
0:14:22
0:14:26
0:14:34
0:14:38
0:14:53
0:14:56
0:15:05
0:15:21
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:16:59

100
105
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Under 17 Men 5000 metres

1 MUIR, Grant
2 GREEN, Scott
3 OVEREND, Michael
4 FISHWICK, Martin
5 HAMILTON, Jack
6 WILSON, Lee
7 SLOAN-DENNISON, Ethan
8 MURRAY, Ewan
9 HUTCHISON, David
10 ORR, Stewart
11 AUSTIN, Marc
12 HUNTER, Andrew
13 EVANS, Graham
14 TRAYNOR, Luke
15 RANKIN, Gary
16 BOWMAN, Peter
17 NIMMO, Sandy
18 LAWRIE, Scott
19 CURRIE, Paul
20 TURNER, Gary
21 JACK, Adam
22 MCNEILL, Max
23 GRAHAM, Daniel Stuart
24 RAISTON, Miro
25 CAMERON, Peter
26 GRAY, James
27 RUSSELL, Christopher
28 CHALMERS, Gavyn
29 MCINTYRE, Craig
30 MACKINLAY, David
31 HILL, Jonathan
32 MILNE, Ross
33 MCCALLION, Sean
34 BEATTIE, Grant
35 CARTER, David
36 CLARKE, Christopher
37 FISHER, Andrew
38 MCDONALD, Chris
39 MACFARLANE, Paul
40 MACKIE, Cameron
41 MARTIN, Richard
42 KIMMETT, Joseph
43 HENDRY, Jamie
44 MCDONALD, Murray
45 COCHRANE, Robert
46 IRVINE, Roddy

Teams
1 : Giffnock North AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Central Region AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Giffnock North AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Shettleston Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Giffnock North AAC

Central Region AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Kilbarchan

Giffnock North AAC
Kilbarchan

Clydesdale Harriers
Giffnock North AAC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Inverclyde AC

Mid Argyll AC

Edinburgh AC

Lothian Running Club

Law & District AAC
VP-Glasgow AC

Edinburgh AC

Giffnock North AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Garscube Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Central Region AC
Inverclyde AC

Central Region AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC

Ayr Seaforth AC

Central Region AC
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Greenock Glenpark Harriers
VP-Glasgow AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Motherwell AC

Kilmarnock H&AC
Shettleston Harriers
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

Central Region AC

MUIR, Grant
FISHWICK, Martin
MURRAY, Ewan

0:15:25
0:15:33
0:15:40
0:16:04
0:16:05
0:16:08
0:16:12
0:16:19
0:16:24
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:32
0:16:34
0:16:40
0:16:50
0:16:53
0:16:55
0:16:59
0:17:04
0:17:15
0:17:28
0:17:31
0:17:36
0:17:39
0:17:42
0:18:05
0:18:06
0:18:07
0:18:10
0:18:11
0:18:24
0:18:32
0:18:34
0:18:41
0:18:43
0:18:54
0:19:01
0:19:19
0:19:26
0:19:31
0:19:44
0:20:15
0:20:20
0:21:34
0:22:18
0:22:22



2 : Ron Hill Cambuslang H HAMILTON, Jack

3 : Central Region AC

: VP-Glasgow AC

o O b

Kilmarnock H&AC

Young Athletes Road Race Champs Rouken Glen 21st March 2010

: Greenock Glenpark H

ORR, Stewart
HUNTER, Andrew

GREEN, Scott
HUTCHISON, David
MACKINLAY, David

Under 20 Men 5000 metres

1 HENDRY, Alexander
2 LECK, Paul
3 BUTCHART, Andrew
4 OATES, Lachlan
5 MACAULAY, Scott
6 JOY, James
7 FONTANA, Sean
8 PETERS, Adam
9 FULTON, Ross
10 CAMPBELL, Andrew
11 WILSON, Cameron
12 WALES, James
13 CLEMENTS, Jamie
14 GRAHAM, Jonathan
15 GORMAN, David
16 FERGUSSON, John
17 MCGAW, Calum
18 MILLER, Owen
19 BUCHAN, Mark S
20 DONALDSON, Lewis
21 LESLIE, Rory
22 MCLEARIE, Ross
23 BROWN, David
24 NELSON, Ryan
25 GALL, Kevin
26 MACLARTY, Sandy
27 WALKER, Niall

1 : Central Region AC

2 : Aberdeen AAC

3 : East Kilbride AAC

Central Region AC
Kilbarchan

Central Region AC
Shettleston Harriers
Kilbarchan

Aberdeen AAC
VP-Glasgow AC
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Aberdeen AAC
Inverclyde AC
Kilmarnock H&AC
Kilmarnock H&AC

East Kilbride AAC
Springburn Harriers
East Kilbride AAC

East Kilbride AAC
Carnegie Harriers
Dunfermline & West Fife AC
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Giffnock North AAC
Clydesdale Harriers
Clydesdale Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Central Region AC
East Kilbride AAC

HENDRY, Alexander
BUTCHART, Andrew
MACLARTY, Sandy

JOY, James
FULTON, Ross
LESLIE, Rory

CLEMENTS, Jamie
GORMAN, David
FERGUSSON, John

5
10
12

27
2

9

30
41
42
108
116

0:15:12
0:15:28
0:15:37
0:15:41
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:16:14
0:16:22
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:35
0:16:38
0:16:47
0:17:08
0:17:13
0:17:15
0:17:21
0:17:24
0:17:30
0:17:44
0:17:51
0:18:12
0:18:27
0:18:49
0:18:52
0:21:12
0:21:49

26
30

21
36
13
15
16
44



